
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 3
BID OPENING

WINGRA PARK SHORELINE
CONTRACT NO. 8144
DATE: 1/25/18
PREQUALIFICATION: 240, 246

PREQUALIFICATION
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc. $258,069.76 OK

Drax, Inc $269,474.56 OK

Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc. $276,765.70 OK

Engineering Estimate $281,000.00

Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $303,635.60 OK

R.G. Huston Co., Inc. $307,514.08 OK

S & L Underground, Inc. $330,994.00 OK

 


