Contract No.: 8144

Coniract Name: Wingra
Contractor:

Contract Value:

CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Pubiic Works Contracts

Park Shoreling

SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL INC
$258,069.76

Inaccomdance with Section 108 of the Specifications, | requast the approval of the following subcontractorsto be engaged by our company

for this contract:

Mailing addresses of the subcontractors are attached.

| agree thatl am fully mesponsible for the acts and omissions of the subcortrmacions and funderstand that the City's approval does not create
any contractual relationship betwesn any of the subcontractors and the City. | further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is
necessary o amend this list of subcontraciors, | shall equestand obtah approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to alowing any
work by the subcontractor(s). In those hstances where the amendadlist inwolves MBE, WBE, or SBE subconfractors, | shall alko obtah the
approval of the Departrment of Civil Rights.

y $ Value of Chack as Applies CITY USE ONLY
Company TYPE of Work Value Contract woe | wBe | see BvC Compiiant PreQ Apﬁ&ld
Jr's Constr & Lndscp | Clear & Grub, Seed 10.40$26,837 | [ |01 [ K |IIVOINCINA | [0 | K
Matting, Inlet Protection O 01gigvosdns o 0 0O
Construction Fencing O iolovososa 0 O
O Op0ojovosgass 0 O
Tallerass Restoration Plants~Drought 6.35 $16,397 O 0o YINLINA [ m
watering, Oversee Encapsulated OO0 j0vOsdna | 0O [
Soil lifts-Lndscp Mntc 18 & 19 oiololovosos | O Cl
i O Oj0j(0OvOnd~ O O
K Tri County Paving | Porous Pavment 13,37 [$8,700 [1 |0 | [ yONONa | O X
O0jojovOsd~ | O O
OO0 0Oy OO0 O
Ooj0(ovbOndna 0O 0O
2012 OO0 bvOnds O 0O
Revsion 1 Total $51,934  teyised 5.31.18
Rc.vmed May 3 1 201 8 ],\ ‘
Date Submitid: February28:264 signess YA ULL - A Qr\ffwm
F(}EE‘; ITY USE ONLY -
App roved 1 Disapproved [ Approved in Part
o é 0/9\ VVVVVVV % of contractis subconiracted
Date: 5/‘2{/‘4’) Signed: / < St i\
/’ Robert F hitiips, P.E, City Engineer
Distribution: Contracté:nr . ‘—)/)/Lwy(' Corn I/U\% 54/@
e Enai
Conetrucion Engheor wond 4 @M
Construction Office Fle ;
g




